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WHERE TECHNOLOGY MEETS AESTHETICS

Welcome to Ocean Cosmetics. A boutique cosmetic and aesthetic hub in Wembley Downs, Perth. Founded by Dr Gina
and Dr Jessica, we've spent years searching the world, staying on the forefront of technology and technigues, to bring
you the very best in innovative cosmetic treatments.

Why have we done this? Not only because we love new tech, but because it's our mission to create a welcoming space
where we listen to our clients’ needs and use our experience and superior knowledge and technology to provide them

with results that build their confidence.

Our team consists of qualified cosmetic doctors, cosmetic nurses and therapists. We would love to work with you and
your skin to design a rejuvenation program to suit your individual lifestyle and health objectives.

Our expansive treatment range enables us to fit the perfect treatment to you, rather than the other way around. Whether
you're wanting to treat pigmentation, acne, fine lines and wrinkles, urinary incontinence or you just want an overall

refresh, we'll tailor a treatment plan to you.

We're a doctor led, client focused clinic dedicated to providing you with natural results so you can love the skin you're in.

PAYMENT OPTIONS
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COSMETIC FPACE TREATMENTS

COSMETIC CONSULT

SERVICE

With Doctor

With Nurse
With Therapst

PRICE

$150

$95
$50

HEALITE LED LIGHT THERAPY

SERVICE

Healite LED

Healite LED - package of 4

Add on

CHEMICAL PEELS

SERVICE

Customised Chemical Peels includes LED

Deep Sea Peel

Cosmelan

PRICE

$90.00
$220.00
$50.00

PRICE

$120.00
$220.00
$1,500.00

DERMAPLANING

SERVICE

Dermaplaning

Add on
FACIALS
SERVICE

RATIONALE EpiNova Facial
Signature Luxury Tightening Facial

MESOTHERAPY

SERVICE

MesoGlow
Aquagold MesoGlow
AquaGold MesoTox

Package of 6 MesoGlow

PRICE

$120.00
$75.00

PRICE

$280.00
$350.00

PRICE

$199.00
$350.00
$800.00
$880.00

Prices are subject to change at any time. Treatments with doctors may incur additional charges.



COSMETIC FPACE TREATMENTS

BUY ONE AREA AND GET THE SECOND FOR HALF PRICE*

ON ANY OF THE BELOW TREATMENTS!

MICRO NEEDLING

SERVICE

Décolletage
Face
Neck

Face - package of 3

VIVACE

SERVICE

Vivace Face

Vivace Face Dr
Vivace neck

Vivace neck Dr
Vivace Décolletage
Vivace Décolletage Dr

Package of 3 face treatments

PRICE

$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$675.00

PRICE

$550.00
$880.00
$550.00
$880.00
$550.00
$880.00
$1,485.00

BBL PHOTO REJUVENATION
& BBL HERO

SERVICE PRICE

Full Face $450.00
Décolletage $450.00
Package of 3 $1215.00

CLEAR & BRILLIANT

SERVICE PRICE
Face $350.00
Neck $350.00
Face - package of 3 $945.00
MO XI

SERVICE PRICE
Face $550.00
Neck $550.00
Décolletage $550.00
Pack of 3 $1485.00

*Discount applied to lower value treatment. Appointment must be on the same day.

Offer only valid on the same treatment type i.e MOXI| Face & Neck.

Prices are subject to change at any time. Treatments with doctors may incur additional charges.



COSMETIC FPACE TREATMENTS

PLAMERE PLASMA PEN

SERVICE

Starting from

HIFU

SERVICE

Eye Area
Double Chin
Cheek & Jawline

TIXEL

SERVICE

Full Face
Eye Area
Pack of 3

PRICE

$550.00

PRICE

$350.00
$550.00
$550.00

PRICE

$550.00
$250.00
$1485.00

FRAXEL

SERVICE

Décolletage

Full Face

Décolletage w/ dermal therapist
Full Face w/ dermal therapist
Hands

Contact us for more areas!

ENDYMED

SERVICE

Face Tightening - package of 6
EndyMed FSR

EndyMed Intensif

Luxury Tightening Facial RF

PRICE

$1,100.00
$1,100.00
$880.00
$880.00
$750.00

PRICE

$880.00
$550.00
$550.00
$350.00

Prices are subject to change at any time. Treatments with doctors may incur additional charges.



COSMETIC FPACE TREATMENTS

INJECTABLES
SERVICE

Botox with nurse
Xeomin with nurse
Dysport with nurse
0.6ml lip filler

Tml filler

Lipodissolve Double Chin Treatment 1 vial

Lipodissolve Double Chin Treatment 2 vials

Skin Booster 1ml

Skin Booster 3ml

Tissue Stimulants 1 vial
Tissue Stimulants 2 vials with nurse

Tissue Stimulants 2 vials with dr

50 Threads

NURSE PACKAGES:
Tml lip filler

2ml filler

3ml filler

4ml filler

PRICE

$13.00p/u
$10.00p/u
$6.00p/u

$290.00

$650.00 - $880.00

$625.00
$1,250.00

$350.00
$990.00

$990.00
$1,500.00
$1,700.00

$660.00

$495.00
$1,100.00
$1,600.00
$2,100.00

BIO-REMODELLING

SERVICE PRICE
2 Vials over 2 visits $1500.00
PRP

SERVICE PRICE
PRP 1 Vial $450.00

VITAMIN CLINIC

We have a wide range of options available. A consult
with Dr Wang is required prior to customise an

infusion for you.

Consults start at $95.00

Prices are subject to change at any time. Treatments with doctors may incur additional charges.



BODY TREATMENTS

BBL HAIR REMOVAL

SERVICE

Back

Brazilian
Chest

Chin

Extended Bikini
Full Arms

Full Face

Full Legs

Lip

Lip and Chin
Forearms
Lower Legs
Shoulders
Standard Bikini
Underarms

Snail Trail

PRICE

$450.00
$170.00
$250.00
$80.00
$130.00
$350.00
$220.00
$550.00
$80.00
$120.00
$160.00
$300.00
$220.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00

LIGHTSHEER

SERVICE

Forearms w/ Dermal Therapist

Full Back w/ Dermal Therapist
Extended Bikini w/ Dermal Therapist
Standard Bikini w/ Dermal Therapist
Brazilian w/ Dermal Therapist

Face w/ Dermal Therapist
Underarms w/ Dermal Therapist

Lip w/ Dermal Therapist

Contact us for more areas!

PRICE

$175.00
$325.00
$140.00
$120.00
$160.00
$275.00
$120.00
$60.00

Prices are subject to change at any time. Treatments with doctors may incur additional charges.



BODY TREATMENTS

BUY ONE BBL HERO AREA AND GET THE
SECOND FOR HALF PRICE*

BBL HERO FOREVERBODY

SERVICE PRICE
Decolletage $450.00
Full Arms $800.00
Forearms $450.00
Hands $250.00
Neck $450.00
Legs $1,200.00
Half leg (below knee) $650.00
Full back $1,000.00
Half back $550.00

*Discount applied to lower value treatment. Appointment must be on the same day

ENDYMED BODY TIGHTENING
SERVICE PRICE

Body Tightening — package of 6 $880.00

EMTONE
SERVICE

Emtone - package of 4

EMSCULPT
SERVICE

Emsculpt - package of 4

EMSCULPT NEO
SERVICE

Emsculpt - package of 4

Single session

CRISTAL®

SERVICE

One session

PRICE

$1,200.00

PRICE

$1,200.00

PRICE

$2,200.00
$900.00

PRICE

$550.00

Prices are subject to change at any time. Treatments with doctors may incur additional charges.



WOMAN’S HEALTH TREATMENTS

THERMIVA

SERVICE

Thermiva (includes resuable paddles)

EMSELLA
PRICE SERVICE PRICE
$1,100.00 Emsella for Incontienence $1,200.00

- package of 6

PAYMENT OPTIONS
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ocean cosmetics PRICE LIST

SKIN LASER CLINIC

JUST LIKE GETTING YOUR BODY INTO SHAPE TAKES TRAINING TO GET IT WHERE YOU WANT IT,
IT°’S THE SAME FOR YOUR SKIN!



ocean cosmetics PRICE LIST

SKIN LASER CLINIC

ESSENTIALS

RENEW & EXFOLIATE

Our Essential package allows for two
chemical peels & LED per month.

$190 per month
Saving $50 per month

6 month program




ocean cosmetics PRICE LIST

SKIN LASER CLINIC

PREMIUM

REJUVENATE & CLEAR

Our Premium package allows for one
treatment per fortnight including an
Epinova Facial and one of the following
treatments:

« Clear + Brilliant Laser

- Micro Skin Needling
- EpiNova Facial

$390 per month
Saving $250 per month

3 month program

\



ocean cosmetics PRICE LIST

SKIN LASER CLINIC

PREMIUM PLUS

REFINE & RELAX

Our Premium plus package allows for
one BBL treatment and Epinova Facial
on alternate fortnights:

- BBL
- EpiNova Facial

$490 per month
Saving $210 per month

3 month program
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LLITLE

RESURFACE & TIGHTEN

Our Elite package allows for one
treatment per fortnight including a
luxury tightening facial and one of the
following treatments:

« Tixel

Vivace

EndyMed FSR
EndyMed Intensif
EpiNova Facial

$590 per month
Saving $210 per month

3 month program

\



