



#### WHERE TECHNOLOGY MEETS AESTHETICS

Welcome to Ocean Cosmetics. A boutique cosmetic and aesthetic hub in Wembley Downs, Perth. Founded by Dr Gina and Dr Jessica, we've spent years searching the world, staying on the forefront of technology and techniques, to bring you the very best in innovative cosmetic treatments.

Why have we done this? Not only because we love new tech, but because it's our mission to create a welcoming space where we listen to our clients' needs and use our experience and superior knowledge and technology to provide them with results that build their confidence.

Our team consists of qualified cosmetic doctors, cosmetic nurses and therapists. We would love to work with you and your skin to design a rejuvenation program to suit your individual lifestyle and health objectives.

Our expansive treatment range enables us to fit the perfect treatment to you, rather than the other way around. Whether you're wanting to treat pigmentation, acne, fine lines and wrinkles, urinary incontinence or you just want an overall refresh, we'll tailor a treatment plan to you.

We're a doctor led, client focused clinic dedicated to providing you with natural results so you can love the skin you're in.

#### PAYMENT OPTIONS













#### COSMETIC CONSULT

SERVICE	PRICE
With Doctor	\$150
With Nurse	\$95
With Therapst	\$50

#### HEALITE LED LIGHT THERAPY

SERVICE	PRICE
Healite LED	\$90.00
Healite LED - package of 4	\$220.00
Add on	\$50.00

#### CHEMICAL PEELS

SERVICE	PRICE
Customised Chemical Peels includes LED	\$120.00
Deep Sea Peel	\$220.00
Cosmelan	\$1,500.00

#### DERMAPLANING

SERVICE ————	PRICE
Dermaplaning	\$120.00
Add on	\$75.00

#### **FACIALS**

SERVICE	PRICE
RATIONALE EpiNova Facial	\$280.00
Signature Luxury Tightening Facial	\$350.00

#### **MESOTHERAPY**

SERVICE	PRICE
MesoGlow	\$199.00
Aquagold MesoGlow	\$350.00
AquaGold MesoTox	\$800.00
Package of 6 MesoGlow	\$880.00



BUY ONE AREA AND GET THE SECOND FOR HALF PRICE\*
ON ANY OF THE BELOW TREATMENTS!

#### MICRO NEEDLING

SERVICE	PRICE
Décolletage	\$250.00
Face	\$250.00
Neck	\$250.00
Face - package of 3	\$675.00

#### **VIVACE**

SERVICE	PRICE
Vivace Face	\$550.00
Vivace Face Dr	\$880.00
Vivace neck	\$550.00
Vivace neck Dr	\$880.00
Vivace Décolletage	\$550.00
Vivace Décolletage Dr	\$880.00
Package of 3 face treatments	\$1,485.00

# BBL PHOTO REJUVENATION & BBL HERO

SERVICE	PRICE
Full Face	\$450.00
Décolletage	\$450.00
Package of 3	\$1215.00

#### **CLEAR & BRILLIANT**

SERVICE	PRICE
<del></del>	
Face	\$350.00
Neck	\$350.00
Face - package of 3	\$945.00

#### MOXI

SERVICE	PRICE
Face	\$550.00
Neck	\$550.00
Décolletage	\$550.00
Pack of 3	\$1485.00

<sup>\*</sup>Discount applied to lower value treatment. Appointment must be on the same day.

Offer only valid on the same treatment type i.e MOXI Face & Neck.

#### PLAMERE PLASMA PEN

SERVICE	PRICE
Starting from	\$550.00

#### HIFU

SERVICE	PRICE
Eye Area	\$350.00
Double Chin	\$550.00
Cheek & Jawline	\$550.00

#### TIXEL

SERVICE	PRICE
Full Face	\$550.00
Eye Area	\$250.00
Pack of 3	\$1485.00

#### FRAXEL

SERVICE	PRICE
Décolletage	\$1,100.00
Full Face	\$1,100.00
Décolletage w/ dermal therapist	\$880.00
Full Face w/ dermal therapist	\$880.00
Hands	\$750.00
Contact us for more areas!	

#### **ENDYMED**

SERVICE	PRICE
Face Tightening - package of 6	\$880.00
EndyMed FSR	\$550.00
EndyMed Intensif	\$550.00
Luxury Tightening Facial RF	\$350.00



#### **INJECTABLES**

SERVICE	PRICE
Botox with nurse	\$13.00p/u
Xeomin with nurse	\$10.00p/u
Dysport with nurse	\$6.00p/u
0.6ml lip filler	\$290.00
1ml filler	\$650.00 - \$880.00
Lipodissolve Double Chin Treatment 1 vial	\$625.00
Lipodissolve Double Chin Treatment 2 vials	\$1,250.00
Skin Booster 1ml	\$350.00
Skin Booster 3ml	\$990.00
Tissue Stimulants 1 vial	\$990.00
Tissue Stimulants 2 vials with nurse	\$1,500.00
Tissue Stimulants 2 vials with dr	\$1,700.00
50 Threads	\$660.00
NURSE PACKAGES:	
1ml lip filler	\$495.00
2ml filler	\$1,100.00
3ml filler	\$1,600.00
4ml filler	\$2,100.00

#### **BIO-REMODELLING**

	SERVICE	PRICE
2 Vials over 2 visits \$1500.0	2 Vials over 2 visits	\$1500.00

#### PRP

SERVICE	PRICE
PRP 1 Vial	\$450.00

#### VITAMIN CLINIC

We have a wide range of options available. A consult with Dr Wang is required prior to customise an infusion for you.

Consults start at \$95.00



## BODY TREATMENTS

#### BBL HAIR REMOVAL

SERVICE	PRICE
Back	\$450.00
Brazilian	\$170.00
Chest	\$250.00
Chin	\$80.00
Extended Bikini	\$130.00
Full Arms	\$350.00
Full Face	\$220.00
Full Legs	\$550.00
Lip	\$80.00
Lip and Chin	\$120.00
Forearms	\$160.00
Lower Legs	\$300.00
Shoulders	\$220.00
Standard Bikini	\$120.00
Underarms	\$120.00
Snail Trail	\$120.00

#### LIGHTSHEER

SERVICE	PRICE
Forearms w/ Dermal Therapist	\$175.00
Full Back w/ Dermal Therapist	\$325.00
Extended Bikini w/ Dermal Therapist	\$140.00
Standard Bikini w/ Dermal Therapist	\$120.00
Brazilian w/ Dermal Therapist	\$160.00
Face w/ Dermal Therapist	\$275.00
Underarms w/ Dermal Therapist	\$120.00
Lip w/ Dermal Therapist	\$60.00

Contact us for more areas!





## BODY TREATMENTS

BUY ONE BBL HERO AREA AND GET THE SECOND FOR HALF PRICE\*

#### BBL HERO FOREVERBODY

SERVICE	PRICE
Decolletage	\$450.00
Full Arms	\$800.00
Forearms	\$450.00
Hands	\$250.00
Neck	\$450.00
Legs	\$1,200.00
Half leg (below knee)	\$650.00
Full back	\$1,000.00
Half back	\$550.00

<sup>\*</sup>Discount applied to lower value treatment. Appointment must be on the same day

#### **ENDYMED BODY TIGHTENING**

SERVICE	PRICE
Body Tightening – package of 6	\$880.00

CEDVACE

#### **EMTONE**

SERVICE	PRICE
	\$1 200 0
Emtone - nackage of 4	\$1.20

#### **EMSCULPT**

SERVICE	PRICE
Emsculpt - package of 4	\$1,200,00

#### **EMSCULPT NEO**

SERVICE	PRICE
Emsculpt - package of 4	\$2,200.00
Single session	\$900.00

#### **CRISTAL®**

SERVICE	PRICE
One session	\$550.00

## WOMAN'S HEALTH TREATMENTS

**THERMIVA** 

SERVICE

Thermiva (includes resuable paddles)

**PRICE** 

\$1,100.00

**EMSELLA** 

SERVICE

Emsella for Incontienence

- package of 6

**PRICE** 

\$1,200.00



**PAYMENT OPTIONS** 













# Skin Solution Jym

JUST LIKE GETTING YOUR BODY INTO SHAPE TAKES TRAINING TO GET IT WHERE YOU WANT IT,
IT'S THE SAME FOR YOUR SKIN!





# ESSENTIALS

RENEW & EXFOLIATE

Our Essential package allows for two chemical peels & LED per month.

\$190 per month

Saving \$50 per month







## PREMIUM

#### REJUVENATE & CLEAR

Our Premium package allows for one treatment per fortnight including an Epinova Facial and one of the following treatments:

- Clear + Brilliant Laser
- Micro Skin Needling
- EpiNova Facia

\$390 per month

Saving \$250 per month



# PREMIUM PLUS

REFINE & RELAX

Our Premium plus package allows for one BBL treatment and Epinova Facial on alternate fortnights:

- BBL
- EpiNova Facial

\$490 per month

Saving \$210 per month







## ELITE

#### RESURFACE & TIGHTEN

Our Elite package allows for one treatment per fortnight including a luxury tightening facial and one of the following treatments:

- Tixel
- Vivace
- EndyMed FSR
- EndyMed Intensif
- EpiNova Facial

\$590 per month

Saving \$210 per month